and all conditions affecting the Work, the undersigned promises to furnish all labor, all equipment, all materials, all 
supervision and all other services required to complete the entire work in complete accordance with the Pricing 
Documents and according to the contracted Pricing Schedule for the following price: 

I. JOB ORDER SUM: 

One Hundred and Nine Thousand, Six Hundred and Eighty-Eight Dollars & 00/100  Dollars $109,688.00 

II. JOB ORDER SUM – ALTERNATE OPTION: 

Ninety-Eight Thousand, Five Hundred and Seven Dollars & 00/100  Dollars $98,507.00 

Note: Amounts shall be shown in both written form and figure form.  In the event of a discrepancy between the written 
amount and the figure amount, the written amount shall govern. 

Total value of pre-priced work based on the Unit Price Guide and Coefficient: